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3

1.5

0.50

1

X-X

FOR
ELECTRICAL

CALLOUTS
SEE DWG NO.

121339-01-000

FOR ELECTRICAL
TORQUE

SPECIFICATIONS
SEE DWG NO.

128783-01-000

18 524D

BLK

GRN

WHT

BOARD-ELECTRICAL
138829-05-000
SCREW
G67-10-12U (4)

52G

CODES/STANDARDS USA

J-RCP
30-US/CA

GEN-3.5 KW ONAN DIESEL

SCREW INTO BACKSIDE OF BOARD THRU PANEL DURING INSTALLATION.

265

52G

PC-10
28

2

1.

3

33F

2

DETAIL AA
(BACK VIEW)

CONNECTOR-CONDUIT, .80 DIA
093256-01-000
CONDUIT-FLEXIBLE,PVC
091234-01-000
(200 MM)

CODES/STANDARDS-CSA/CMVSS

TO
GENERATOR
(REF)

NOTES:

TO CONTROL
CENTER

33F

52G

CLAMP
10497-01-000
SCREW
G67-10-12U

SECURE CONDUIT TO POWER CORD WITH TAPE 8363-01-000 FOR TRANSPORTATION PURPOSES.

1B1

GEN-3.6KW ONAN LP MICROQUIET

52G

CLAMP
10497-03-000
SCREW
G67-10-12U

33F

CONNECT BLK TO BLK, WHT TO WHT, AND GRNDS TO GRNDS.

265

3

4

ALL GROUND WIRES TO BE COVERED WITH TUBING 8041-02-000.

4

CLAMP
10497-03-000
SCREW
G39-10-12U

33FCONNECTOR
093256-01-000

WIRING
DETAIL AA

33F

52G

1B1

J-PC
30-US/CA

70

15

130

15
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